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1422  min.
[56.0]
 
1965  max.
[77.4] 977  min.

[38.5]
 
 
1326  max.
[52.2]

175
[6.9]

MODEL NAME IN-2237
MODEL TYPE ASSEM
CUSTOMER
PROJECT IN-2237

DESCRIPTION1
DESCRIPTION2 Potence extensible 762mm-1219mm (30"-48")
DESCRIPTION3

DRAWN_BY P.Petit
DRAWN_DATE 17/09/2010
CHECKED_BY
CHECKED_DATE
APPROVED_BY
APPROVED_DATE

REVISION
REVISION_DESC1
REVISION_DESC2
REVISION_DATE
REVISION_BY
REVISION_APP_BY

REVISION_DOC 04

GROUPE 1.000
MATERIAL
MATERIAL_RCOST 0.000
MATERIAL_UOM

DENSITY
SURFACE 3755.246
VOLUME_L 7.674
VOLUME_P3 468.232
WEIGHT 0.135
LENGTH 0.000

COST_TOTAL 0.000
COST_MATERIAL 0.000
COST_LABOUR 0.000

PAINT OUI
PAINT_THICK 0.006
PAINT_VOLUME 0.000

SUPPLIER1
SUPPLIER1_PNO
SUPPLIER2
SUPPLIER2_PNO

Couleur
Poids en Lbs 52.176
Poids en Kg 23.667
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Product number: IN-2237

04IN-22371 / 4AluminumYellow 
XTIRPA

Rev.PROJET:SHEET(S):Material:COLOR:

762mm-1219mm (30'' - 48'')

WEIGHT:
 
50.0 Lb
 
22.7 Kg

Extendable  Davit Arm

TITLE:

© 9105-0732 QUEBEC INC. and under exclusive license to INNOVA PUBLIC UTILITY PRODUCTS INC.,
 (hereafter « INNOVA »). All rights reserved. Protected under the Copyright Act of Canada and 
international treaties and agreements regarding copyrights. Violators are subject to prosecution 

and other legal recourses for infringement. Any reproduction, adaptation or other use or disclosure 
whatsoever, in totality or in part, and in any form or by any means whatsoever, strictly forbidden 

and requires the prior written approval of INNOVA. All data is the exclusive property of 9105-0732 
QUEBEC INC. and under exclusive license to INNOVA and cannot be used nor disclosed in 

any way either without the prior written approval of INNOVA».

PRODUITS DE SERVICE PUBLICS INNOVA INC.
INNOVA PUBLIC UTILITY PRODUCTS INC.

PAT.NO.:
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334
[13]

498
[20]

762
[30]

1893
[74.5]

1070
[42]

114
[4.5]

2005
[79.0]

914
[36]

1219
[48]

2242
[88]

1285
[51]

114
[4.5]

761
[30]

MODEL NAME DA2237-01
MODEL TYPE ASSEM
CUSTOMER
PROJECT IN-2237

DESCRIPTION1
DESCRIPTION2 Potence extensible de 36" à 48"
DESCRIPTION3

DRAWN_BY P.Petit
DRAWN_DATE
CHECKED_BY M. Parker
CHECKED_DATE
APPROVED_BY
APPROVED_DATE

REVISION
REVISION_DESC1
REVISION_DESC2
REVISION_DATE
REVISION_BY
REVISION_APP_BY

REVISION_DOC 04

GROUPE 1.000
MATERIAL
MATERIAL_RCOST 0.000
MATERIAL_UOM

DENSITY
SURFACE 11630.758
VOLUME_L 54.382
VOLUME_P3 3318.017
WEIGHT 3.970
LENGTH 0.000

COST_TOTAL 0.000
COST_MATERIAL 0.000
COST_LABOUR 0.000

PAINT OUI
PAINT_THICK 0.006
PAINT_VOLUME 0.000

SUPPLIER1
SUPPLIER1_PNO
SUPPLIER2
SUPPLIER2_PNO

Couleur
Poids en Lbs 35.100
Poids en Kg 15.921

P
:\P

TC
_S

TD
S

\F
O

R
M

A
TS

\IN
N

_F
O

R
M

A
T_

B
.F

R
M

D
A

22
37

-0
1.

A
S

S
E

M
N

O
M

 E
T 

TY
P

E
 D

U
 F

IC
H

IE
R

 M
O

D
E

LE
:

D
A

22
37

-0
1_

A
N

G
 .d

rw
N

O
M

 D
U

 F
IC

H
IE

R
 D

E
S

S
IN

:
C

E
C

I E
S

T 
U

N
 D

E
S

S
IN

 P
ro

/E
N

G
IN

E
E

R

Product number: IN-2237

04IN-22372 / 4AluminumYellow 
XTIRPA

Rev.PROJET:SHEET(S):Material:COLOR:

762mm-1219mm (30'' - 48'')

WEIGHT:
 
50.0 Lb
 
22.7 Kg

Extendable  Davit Arm

TITLE:

© 9105-0732 QUEBEC INC. and under exclusive license to INNOVA PUBLIC UTILITY PRODUCTS INC.,
 (hereafter « INNOVA »). All rights reserved. Protected under the Copyright Act of Canada and 
international treaties and agreements regarding copyrights. Violators are subject to prosecution 

and other legal recourses for infringement. Any reproduction, adaptation or other use or disclosure 
whatsoever, in totality or in part, and in any form or by any means whatsoever, strictly forbidden 

and requires the prior written approval of INNOVA. All data is the exclusive property of 9105-0732 
QUEBEC INC. and under exclusive license to INNOVA and cannot be used nor disclosed in 

any way either without the prior written approval of INNOVA».

PRODUITS DE SERVICE PUBLICS INNOVA INC.
INNOVA PUBLIC UTILITY PRODUCTS INC.

PAT.NO.:

 Mast 
1524mm (60'')  IN-2313

IN-2266
Flush Floor Adapter 

SRL
Line Winch

Handling Winch

A2237-06
Support for

Handling Winch
(Accessories)

IN-2240

IN-2238



 This equipment is considered as part of a personal fall arrest system (PFAS).
 
 It is only to be used in conjunction with a personal fall arrest system that limits the maximum
 arrest force (MAF) to 6.0 kN.
 
 Working load limit (WLL) :                                                     164 kg (360 lb)                                 
 Minimum breaking strength for anchorage 1 (F1) :             16,0 kN (3 600 lbf)                                                          
 Minimum breaking strength for anchorage 2 (F2) :             16,0 kN (3 600 lbf)                                                              
 Minimum breaking strength for anchorage 3 (F3) :             22,2 kN (5 000 lbf)
 Minimum breaking strength for anchorage 4 (F4) :             16,0 kN (3 600 lbf)                                    

 Name
 
 AS / NZS 5532
 ANSI Z359.18
 CSA Z259.15
 OSHA 1910.140
 OSHA 1926.502
 EN 795
 TS 16415 

 Classification
 
Freefall Arrest
D
AD 
 
 
A,B,E

 Year
 
  2013
  2017
  2022
 
  
  2012
  2013

Users
 
1
1
1
1
1
1
3

 
 This equipment is to be used only with products approved by Innova Public Utility Products Inc.
 
  This equipment must always be operated on a level surface.
 
  Ensure that all hardware and connecting pins are properly installed before use.
 
  In the occurence of a fall or the safety of the equipment is in doubt, the equipment must be
  immediately removed from service and inspected by qualified personnel before reuse.
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MODEL NAME IN-2237
MODEL TYPE ASSEM
CUSTOMER
PROJECT IN-2237

DESCRIPTION1
DESCRIPTION2 Potence extensible 762mm-1219mm (30"-48")
DESCRIPTION3

DRAWN_BY P.Petit
DRAWN_DATE 17/09/2010
CHECKED_BY
CHECKED_DATE
APPROVED_BY
APPROVED_DATE

REVISION
REVISION_DESC1
REVISION_DESC2
REVISION_DATE
REVISION_BY
REVISION_APP_BY

REVISION_DOC 04

GROUPE 1.000
MATERIAL
MATERIAL_RCOST 0.000
MATERIAL_UOM

DENSITY
SURFACE 3755.246
VOLUME_L 7.674
VOLUME_P3 468.232
WEIGHT 0.135
LENGTH 0.000

COST_TOTAL 0.000
COST_MATERIAL 0.000
COST_LABOUR 0.000

PAINT OUI
PAINT_THICK 0.006
PAINT_VOLUME 0.000

SUPPLIER1
SUPPLIER1_PNO
SUPPLIER2
SUPPLIER2_PNO

Couleur
Poids en Lbs 52.176
Poids en Kg 23.667
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Product number: IN-2237

04IN-22373 / 4AluminumYellow 
XTIRPA

Rev.PROJET:SHEET(S):Material:COLOR:

762mm-1219mm (30'' - 48'')

WEIGHT:
 
50.0 Lb
 
22.7 Kg

Extendable  Davit Arm

TITLE:

© 9105-0732 QUEBEC INC. and under exclusive license to INNOVA PUBLIC UTILITY PRODUCTS INC.,
 (hereafter « INNOVA »). All rights reserved. Protected under the Copyright Act of Canada and 
international treaties and agreements regarding copyrights. Violators are subject to prosecution 

and other legal recourses for infringement. Any reproduction, adaptation or other use or disclosure 
whatsoever, in totality or in part, and in any form or by any means whatsoever, strictly forbidden 

and requires the prior written approval of INNOVA. All data is the exclusive property of 9105-0732 
QUEBEC INC. and under exclusive license to INNOVA and cannot be used nor disclosed in 

any way either without the prior written approval of INNOVA».

PRODUITS DE SERVICE PUBLICS INNOVA INC.
INNOVA PUBLIC UTILITY PRODUCTS INC.

PAT.NO.:

SPECIFICATIONS
 This equipment is considered as part of a personal fall arrest system (PFAS).

 It is only to be used in conjunction with a personal fall arrest system that limits the maximum
 arrest force (MAF) to 6.0 kN.

 Working load limit (WLL) :                                                     164 kg (360 lb)                                 
 Minimum breaking strength for anchorage 1 (F1) :             16,0 kN (3 600 lbf)                                                          
 Minimum breaking strength for anchorage 2 (F2) :             16,0 kN (3 600 lbf)                                                              
 Minimum breaking strength for anchorage 3 (F3) :             22,2 kN (5 000 lbf)
 Minimum breaking strength for anchorage 4 (F4) :             16,0 kN (3 600 lbf)                                    

STANDARDS
 Name

 AS / NZS 5532
 ANSI Z359.18
 CSA Z259.15
 OSHA 1910.140
 OSHA 1926.502
 EN 795
 TS 16415 

 Classification

Freefall Arrest
D
AD 
 
 
A,B,E

Year

  2013
  2017
  2022

  
  2012
  2013

Users

1
1
1
1
1
1
3

MATERIAL AND CONSTRUCTION
 Structure :
 Welding procedure :
 Surface Finishing :

Aluminum
CSA W59,2 / CSA W47.2  & CSA W59.18 / CSA W47.1  &  AWS D1.6
Yellow XTIRPA

RESTRICTIONS
 
 This equipment is to be used only with products approved by Innova Public Utility Products Inc.

  This equipment must always be operated on a level surface.

  Ensure that all hardware and connecting pins are properly installed before use.

  In the occurence of a fall or the safety of the equipment is in doubt, the equipment must be
  immediately removed from service and inspected by qualified personnel before reuse.

Also Available: Clear Anodized IN-2237P
                         Marine Grade   IN-2237-M                   

Anchorage 1

Anchorage 2
Anchorage 3

F1 F2

F3

Anchorage 4

F4
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MODEL NAME IN-2237
MODEL TYPE ASSEM
CUSTOMER
PROJECT IN-2237

DESCRIPTION1
DESCRIPTION2 Potence extensible 762mm-1219mm (30"-48")
DESCRIPTION3

DRAWN_BY P.Petit
DRAWN_DATE 17/09/2010
CHECKED_BY
CHECKED_DATE
APPROVED_BY
APPROVED_DATE

REVISION
REVISION_DESC1
REVISION_DESC2
REVISION_DATE
REVISION_BY
REVISION_APP_BY

REVISION_DOC 04

GROUPE 1.000
MATERIAL
MATERIAL_RCOST 0.000
MATERIAL_UOM

DENSITY
SURFACE 3755.246
VOLUME_L 7.674
VOLUME_P3 468.232
WEIGHT 0.135
LENGTH 0.000

COST_TOTAL 0.000
COST_MATERIAL 0.000
COST_LABOUR 0.000

PAINT OUI
PAINT_THICK 0.006
PAINT_VOLUME 0.000

SUPPLIER1
SUPPLIER1_PNO
SUPPLIER2
SUPPLIER2_PNO

Couleur
Poids en Lbs 52.176
Poids en Kg 23.667
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Product number: IN-2237

04IN-22374 / 4AluminumYellow 
XTIRPA

Rev.PROJET:SHEET(S):Material:COLOR:

762mm-1219mm (30'' - 48'')

WEIGHT:
 
50.0 Lb
 
22.7 Kg

Extendable  Davit Arm

TITLE:

© 9105-0732 QUEBEC INC. and under exclusive license to INNOVA PUBLIC UTILITY PRODUCTS INC.,
 (hereafter « INNOVA »). All rights reserved. Protected under the Copyright Act of Canada and 
international treaties and agreements regarding copyrights. Violators are subject to prosecution 

and other legal recourses for infringement. Any reproduction, adaptation or other use or disclosure 
whatsoever, in totality or in part, and in any form or by any means whatsoever, strictly forbidden 

and requires the prior written approval of INNOVA. All data is the exclusive property of 9105-0732 
QUEBEC INC. and under exclusive license to INNOVA and cannot be used nor disclosed in 

any way either without the prior written approval of INNOVA».

PRODUITS DE SERVICE PUBLICS INNOVA INC.
INNOVA PUBLIC UTILITY PRODUCTS INC.

PAT.NO.:

A2126-04
   2X

A2237-09

A2002-31
*A2002-31G

P2237-014

A2237-10
*A2237-10G

A2237-11
2X

A2237-12

A2237-15

A2285-04

A2237-22
(Optional)

A2237-24
(Optional)

A2237-23
(Optional)

* For Marine Grade product IN-2237-M
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